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Sue Ohrablo 
Tina Santoro  
Sherla Cruz de Benoit 
Frank Majnerich 
Sarah Vielot-Pierre 

ohrablo@huizenga.nova.edu  
sallieti@huizenga.nova.edu  
sherlac@huizenga.nova.ed 
majneric@huizenga.nova.edu  
vsarah@huizenga.nova.edu  

Director 
Associate Director for SEC Advising 
Associate Director for Student Success 
Assist. Director of UG Advising  
Assist. Director of Grad Advising 

954-262-5017 
813-390-3159 
954-262-8044 
954-262-5144 
954-262-5185 

 
 

Doctoral Academic Advisor    
A – Z  Frances Parker fparker@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5143 
 

Bahamas Graduate Academic Advisors 
A – Z  Dwayne Stewart  dwaynest@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5171 
 

Corporate Clusters Undergraduate & Graduate Academic Advisor  
(Responsible for all corporate clusters not affiliated with a service center. i.e. not located near Miami, Orlando, Jacksonville, West Palm Beach, or Tampa.) 

A – Z  Brian Morgan briamorg@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-5022 
 

Jacksonville- Undergraduate & Graduate Academic Advisor 
A – Z  Stephan Morrison stepmorr@huizenga.nova.edu  904-245-8922 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

Main Campus Graduate Academic Advisors 
A, N, O, T TBA TBA 954-262-5072 
B, V, Y, Z Gay Steele gs639@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5027 
C, E, K Andrea Sossi as1436@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-5034 
D, I Sean Lazarus sl947@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5346 
F, G, J TBA TBA 954-262-XXXX 
H Frances Parker fparker@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5143 
L, M Linda Wylder wylder@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-5051 
P, Q, R  Georgia Ferguson fgeorgia@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-5038 
S, U, W, X Roshini Benjamin roshini@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-8142 
 

 

Main Campus, Online, Bahamas Undergraduate Academic Advisors 
A - B, G  Raquel Fernandez rfernand@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5054 
C - F  Ashley Haskins haskins@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-5021 
I - L , R, W Robin Rose trezza@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-5136 
M - N, P, X - Z  Nick Ritchie nr333@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5153 
H, O, Q, S - V  Nathan Venske nv126@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-5023 
 

 

Miami Undergraduate & Graduate Academic Advisors 
A - F  Ruslana Tsigelman ruslana@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-3457 
G - P  Micanel Greaves mg1328@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-3426 
Q - Z  Denebola Dopico denebola@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-3430 

 
Online Graduate Academic Advisors 
A, B, C, E, F Denia Lee Hing dl671@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-5105 
D, H Dwayne Stewart dwaynest@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5171 
G Jennifer Guerriero jennguer@huizenga.nova.edu  407-264-5615 
I, J, K, R, T, U Sean Lazarus sl914@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5346 
L Brian Morgan briamorg@huizenga.nova.edu  954-262-5022 
M Jason Barshay barshay@huizenga.nova.edu  813-574-5286 
N, O, P, Q Althea Christie althea@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5615 

S, V, W, X, Y, Z  Stephan Morrison stepmorr@huizenga.nova.edu  904-245-8922 
 

 

Orlando - Undergraduate & Graduate Academic Advisor 
A – Z  Jennifer Guerriero jennguer@huizenga.nova.edu  407-264-5615 
 

 

Tampa - Undergraduate & Graduate Academic Advisor 
A – Z  Jason Barshay barshay@huizenga.nova.edu  813-574-5286 
 

West Palm Beach - Undergraduate & Graduate Academic Advisor 
A – Z  Althea Christie althea@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5615 
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Interim Graduate Academic Advisor Coverage (Main Campus) 
A Didi Dopico Denebola@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-3430 
F Denia Lee Hing dl671@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5105 
G Dwayne Stewart dwaynest@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5171 
 Andrea Sossi as1436@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5034 
J Sean Lazarus sl947@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-5346 
N & O Ruslana Tsigelman tsigelma@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-3457 
T Mick Greaves Mg1328@huizenga.nova.edu 954-262-3426 
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